
LOT 1 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1083-1261, WD 1430-465

HICKS JAMES LARRY/HICKS CYNTHIA KAY
133 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-201

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

04/15/2025 randall 5.02 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

511,380
15,880
70,000

597,260
162,817
434,443

HX HB 50,722
383,721
597,260

7,200

595,332

1430/465 2/10/2021 WD Q V 01 67,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEMBRY BUILDERS INC

HICKS JAMES LARRY

1083/1261 4/07/2006 WD Q V 67,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERS

BEMBRY BUILDERS INC

2026
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000052578 Storage Building 14,000 03/13/2025

000042630 New Residential C 429,250 08/26/2021

000042632 Storage Building 81,200 08/26/2021

2023HX Base Yr

133 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,904 120.5710 135.04 527,196 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2023 2,400 314,373

FGR 950 55 2023 522 68,376

FOP 342 30 2023 103 13,492

FSP 507 40 2023 203 26,591

UDG 1,230 55 2025 676 88,548

5,429 3,904 511,380

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=70,20] W25 S9 W39 N15 W17 S35 E7 S3 E17 S6
E31 N8 E19 N8 E7 N22 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=45,-18] E25 S38 W25 N38 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=6,16] E39 S13 W39 N13 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=50,50] W6 S8 W31 N6 W6 S12 E43 N14 $
UDG=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,-2] E41 S30 W41 N30 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1,300.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2023 2022 100 2,080

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

3 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,800.00 4,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,800

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,200

15,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


